
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

210 

1 

9 

43 

77 

4 

94 

3 

555 

93 

85 

28 

651 

120 

312 

333 

65 

97 

27 

17 

36 

Name 

Ali Efe Yegin 

Krasimir Mihaylov 

Todor Mechenski 

Axel Ismail 

Giorgio Versaci 

Assen Lilov 

Radoslav Trifonov 

Alexandros Argyropoulos 

Florin Birladeanu 

Ciprian Vadasan 

Daniel Mazilu 

Titi Moldoveanu 

Mustafa Sonmez 

Dumitru Robertino 

Gabriel Vamesu 

Yigit Fazli Ercelik 

Oleg Medenica 

Branimir Bankov 

Catalin Cancel 

Yanislav Dimitrov 

Osman Pandir 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

5 

3 

3 

2 

Best Tm 

1:22.784 

1:23.139 

1:24.009 

1:23.889 

1:25.472 

1:25.616 

1:25.027 

1:26.212 

1:28.694 

1:31.339 

1:31.077 

1:37.138 

1:25.129 

1:26.638 

1:33.119 

1:27.418 

Diff 

7.314 

14.598 

19.768 

25.984 

26.206 

27.895 

37.116 

59.650 

1:17.082 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

10 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

16:14.487 

16:21.801 

16:29.085 

16:34.255 

16:40.471 

16:40.693 

16:42.382 

16:51.603 

17:14.137 

17:31.569 

15:57.052 

16:40.192 

9:23.828 

6:35.377 

6:43.044 

18:38.275 

3:02.578 

Make 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA  

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAHAMA 

YAMAHA R6 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

Sponsor 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

V-TAC RACING 

CENTURY TEAM 

MCK PLEVEN 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

CENTURY TEAM 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

CSM BUCURESTI 

MRM BUCURESTI 

M.C. BOLYARI 

TAIFUN GT. TMISOORA 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.314 

Avg. Speed 

117,699 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.784 

Best Speed 

138,549 

Best Lap by 

210 - Ali Efe Yegin 

 

Printed: 9/7/2017 12:53:54 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 9 JULY 2017 

F600 - RACE 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:11:57 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

9/7/2017 12:10 



 
 

POLE POSITION

 1 1
210 Ali Efe Yegin 1 2

9 Todor Mechenski
 1 3

651 M. Sonmez

 1 4
1 K. Mihaylov

 2 5
43 Axel Ismail 2 6

3 A. Argyropoulos
 2 7

77 Giorgio Versaci

 2 8
65 Oleg Medenica

 3 9
120 D. Robertino 3 10

555 F. Birladeanu
 3 11

94 R. Trifonov

 3 12
97 B. Bankov

 4 13
4 Assen Lilov 4 14

85 Daniel Mazilu
 4 15

93 C. Vadasan

 4 16
312 G. Vamesu

 5 17
27 Catalin Cancel 5 18

28 Titi Moldoveanu
 5 19

17 Y. Dimitrov

 5 20
36 Osman Pandir

Printed: 8/7/2017 6:02:39 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 9 JULY 2017 

F600 - RACE 

Race (11 Laps) 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

9/7/2017 14:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

210 

1 

77 

43 

94 

65 

3 

555 

120 

4 

97 

93 

85 

312 

28 

27 

Name 

Ali Efe Yegin 

Krasimir Mihaylov 

Giorgio Versaci 

Axel Ismail 

Radoslav Trifonov 

Oleg Medenica 

Alexandros Argyropoulos 

Florin Birladeanu 

Dumitru Robertino 

Assen Lilov 

Branimir Bankov 

Ciprian Vadasan 

Daniel Mazilu 

Gabriel Vamesu 

Titi Moldoveanu 

Catalin Cancel 

Best Tm 

1:23.605 

1:25.030 

1:26.442 

1:26.956 

1:27.459 

1:28.157 

1:28.278 

1:28.714 

1:29.068 

1:29.151 

1:29.211 

1:33.362 

1:34.029 

1:35.218 

1:41.095 

1:45.437 

Diff 

1.425 

2.837 

3.351 

3.854 

4.552 

4.673 

5.109 

5.463 

5.546 

5.606 

9.757 

10.424 

11.613 

17.490 

21.832 

Make 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA  

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

Sponsor 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

CENTURY TEAM 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

CENTURY TEAM 

CSM BUCURESTI 

MCK PLEVEN 

M.C. BOLYARI 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

MRM BUCURESTI 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

TAIFUN GT. TMISOORA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/7/2017 9:47:56 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 9 JULY 2017 

F600 - WARM UP 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:25:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

9/7/2017 09:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

210 

9 

651 

1 

43 

3 

77 

65 

120 

555 

94 

97 

4 

85 

93 

312 

27 

28 

17 

36 

Name 

Ali Efe Yegin 

Todor Mechenski 

Mustafa Sonmez 

Krasimir Mihaylov 

Axel Ismail 

Alexandros Argyropoulos 

Giorgio Versaci 

Oleg Medenica 

Dumitru Robertino 

Florin Birladeanu 

Radoslav Trifonov 

Branimir Bankov 

Assen Lilov 

Daniel Mazilu 

Ciprian Vadasan 

Gabriel Vamesu 

Catalin Cancel 

Titi Moldoveanu 

Yanislav Dimitrov 

Osman Pandir 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

4 

1 

Best Tm 

1:23.366 

1:24.366 

1:24.822 

1:23.802 

1:24.392 

1:26.974 

1:26.941 

1:26.337 

1:27.942 

1:27.658 

1:26.791 

1:29.058 

1:24.513 

1:32.794 

1:33.267 

1:35.150 

1:39.475 

1:38.128 

1:24.600 

1:29.393 

Diff 

11.366 

18.118 

30.166 

34.391 

40.713 

40.966 

42.149 

54.642 

54.872 

1:03.121 

1:11.416 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

10 Laps 

Total Tm 

16:26.314 

16:37.680 

16:44.432 

16:56.480 

17:00.705 

17:07.027 

17:07.280 

17:08.463 

17:20.956 

17:21.186 

17:29.435 

17:37.730 

16:29.969 

16:53.163 

16:58.775 

17:20.642 

18:01.416 

9:28.039 

6:42.947 

2:25.856 

Make 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAHAMA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

HONDA  

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

Sponsor 

V-TAC RACING 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

CENTURY TEAM 

CSM BUCURESTI 

CENTURY TEAM 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

M.C. BOLYARI 

MCK PLEVEN 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

MRM BUCURESTI 

TAIFUN GT. TMISOORA 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.366 

Avg. Speed 

127,916 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.366 

Best Speed 

137,581 

Best Lap by 

210 - Ali Efe Yegin 

 

Printed: 8/7/2017 3:05:41 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SATURDAY 8 JULY 2017 

F600 - RACE 

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:47:27 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/7/2017 14:45 



 
 

POLE POSITION

 1 1
210 Ali Efe Yegin

1:23.033

 1 2
1 K. Mihaylov

1:23.354

 1 3
9 Todor Mechenski

1:24.080

 1 4
4 Assen Lilov

1:24.442

 2 5
17 Y. Dimitrov

1:24.515

 2 6
36 Osman Pandir

1:25.069

 2 7
77 Giorgio Versaci

1:26.034

 2 8
651 M. Sonmez

1:26.354

 3 9
65 Oleg Medenica

1:26.730

 3 10
43 Axel Ismail

1:26.764

 3 11
555 F. Birladeanu

1:27.880

 3 12
3 A. Argyropoulos

1:28.072

 4 13
97 B. Bankov

1:28.268

 4 14
120 D. Robertino

1:28.465

 4 15
94 R. Trifonov

1:28.586

 4 16
93 C. Vadasan

1:31.741

 5 17
85 Daniel Mazilu

1:32.224

 5 18
312 G. Vamesu

1:36.226

 5 19
28 Titi Moldoveanu

1:38.296

 5 20
27 Catalin Cancel

1:39.868

Printed: 8/7/2017 12:16:21 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SATURDAY 8 JULY 2017 

F600 - RACE 

Race (11 Laps) 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/7/2017 14:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

210 

1 

9 

17 

4 

65 

43 

77 

36 

555 

3 

94 

651 

97 

120 

93 

85 

28 

312 

27 

Name 

Ali Efe Yegin 

Krasimir Mihaylov 

Todor Mechenski 

Yanislav Dimitrov 

Assen Lilov 

Oleg Medenica 

Axel Ismail 

Giorgio Versaci 

Osman Pandir 

Florin Birladeanu 

Alexandros Argyropoulos 

Radoslav Trifonov 

Mustafa Sonmez 

Branimir Bankov 

Dumitru Robertino 

Ciprian Vadasan 

Daniel Mazilu 

Titi Moldoveanu 

Gabriel Vamesu 

Catalin Cancel 

Best Tm 

1:23.093 

1:23.354 

1:24.080 

1:24.515 

1:25.362 

1:26.730 

1:26.764 

1:27.318 

1:27.593 

1:27.880 

1:28.072 

1:28.784 

1:29.047 

1:29.662 

1:30.393 

1:32.567 

1:32.842 

1:38.296 

1:38.959 

1:45.523 

Diff 

0.261 

0.987 

1.422 

2.269 

3.637 

3.671 

4.225 

4.500 

4.787 

4.979 

5.691 

5.954 

6.569 

7.300 

9.474 

9.749 

15.203 

15.866 

22.430 

Make 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA  

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

YAHAMA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

Sponsor 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

V-TAC RACING 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

MCK PLEVEN 

CENTURY TEAM 

CENTURY TEAM 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

M.C. BOLYARI 

CSM BUCURESTI 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

MRM BUCURESTI 

TAIFUN GT. TMISOORA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/7/2017 9:47:00 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SATURDAY 8 JULY 2017 

F600 - TM1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:25:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/7/2017 09:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

210 

1 

4 

17 

36 

9 

77 

651 

65 

555 

97 

3 

120 

94 

93 

85 

312 

28 

27 

43 

Name 

Ali Efe Yegin 

Krasimir Mihaylov 

Assen Lilov 

Yanislav Dimitrov 

Osman Pandir 

Todor Mechenski 

Giorgio Versaci 

Mustafa Sonmez 

Oleg Medenica 

Florin Birladeanu 

Branimir Bankov 

Alexandros Argyropoulos 

Dumitru Robertino 

Radoslav Trifonov 

Ciprian Vadasan 

Daniel Mazilu 

Gabriel Vamesu 

Titi Moldoveanu 

Catalin Cancel 

Axel Ismail 

Best Tm 

1:23.033 

1:23.960 

1:24.442 

1:24.901 

1:25.069 

1:25.153 

1:26.034 

1:26.354 

1:27.864 

1:28.064 

1:28.268 

1:28.276 

1:28.465 

1:28.586 

1:31.741 

1:32.224 

1:36.226 

1:39.730 

1:39.868 

Diff 

0.927 

1.409 

1.868 

2.036 

2.120 

3.001 

3.321 

4.831 

5.031 

5.235 

5.243 

5.432 

5.553 

8.708 

9.191 

13.193 

16.697 

16.835 

Make 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

HONDA  

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAHAMA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

Sponsor 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

MCK PLEVEN 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

V-TAC RACING 

CENTURY TEAM 

CENTURY TEAM 

M.C. BOLYARI 

CSM BUCURESTI 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

MRM BUCURESTI 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

TAIFUN GT. TMISOORA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/7/2017 12:13:47 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SATURDAY 8 JULY 2017 

F600 - TM2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:50:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/7/2017 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

210 

1 

9 

4 

17 

36 

77 

651 

65 

43 

555 

3 

97 

120 

94 

93 

85 

312 

28 

27 

Name 

Ali Efe Yegin 

Krasimir Mihaylov 

Todor Mechenski 

Assen Lilov 

Yanislav Dimitrov 

Osman Pandir 

Giorgio Versaci 

Mustafa Sonmez 

Oleg Medenica 

Axel Ismail 

Florin Birladeanu 

Alexandros Argyropoulos 

Branimir Bankov 

Dumitru Robertino 

Radoslav Trifonov 

Ciprian Vadasan 

Daniel Mazilu 

Gabriel Vamesu 

Titi Moldoveanu 

Catalin Cancel 

Overall BestTm 

1:23.033 

1:23.354 

1:24.080 

1:24.442 

1:24.515 

1:25.069 

1:26.034 

1:26.354 

1:26.730 

1:26.764 

1:27.880 

1:28.072 

1:28.268 

1:28.465 

1:28.586 

1:31.741 

1:32.224 

1:36.226 

1:38.296 

1:39.868 

R1. Best Tm 

1:23.093 

1:23.354 

1:24.080 

1:25.362 

1:24.515 

1:27.593 

1:27.318 

1:29.047 

1:26.730 

1:26.764 

1:27.880 

1:28.072 

1:29.662 

1:30.393 

1:28.784 

1:32.567 

1:32.842 

1:38.959 

1:38.296 

1:45.523 

R2. Best Tm 

1:23.033 

1:23.960 

1:25.153 

1:24.442 

1:24.901 

1:25.069 

1:26.034 

1:26.354 

1:27.864 

1:28.064 

1:28.276 

1:28.268 

1:28.465 

1:28.586 

1:31.741 

1:32.224 

1:36.226 

1:39.730 

1:39.868 

Make 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA  

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAHAMA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

Sponsor 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

V-TAC RACING 

MCK PLEVEN 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

CENTURY TEAM 

CENTURY TEAM 

M.C. BOLYARI 

CSM BUCURESTI 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

MRM BUCURESTI 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

TAIFUN GT. TMISOORA 

 

Printed: 8/7/2017 12:15:14 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SATURDAY 8 JULY 2017 

Merge F 600 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

1 

4 

17 

77 

9 

210 

94 

65 

651 

43 

555 

97 

120 

93 

85 

27 

312 

36 

Name 

Krasimir Mihaylov 

Assen Lilov 

Yanislav Dimitrov 

Giorgio Versaci 

Todor Mechenski 

Ali Efe Yegin 

Radoslav Trifonov 

Oleg Medenica 

Mustafa Sonmez 

Axel Ismail 

Florin Birladeanu 

Branimir Bankov 

Dumitru Robertino 

Ciprian Vadasan 

Daniel Mazilu 

Catalin Cancel 

Gabriel Vamesu 

Osman Pandir 

Best Tm 

1:24.990 

1:25.440 

1:26.628 

1:27.007 

1:27.914 

1:28.044 

1:28.509 

1:28.636 

1:28.702 

1:28.743 

1:29.729 

1:33.413 

1:34.022 

1:34.030 

1:36.626 

1:49.422 

Diff 

0.450 

1.638 

2.017 

2.924 

3.054 

3.519 

3.646 

3.712 

3.753 

4.739 

8.423 

9.032 

9.040 

11.636 

24.432 

Make 

HONDA 

HONDA  

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAHAMA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA R6 

Sponsor 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

MCK PLEVEN 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

CENTURY TEAM 

V-TAC RACING 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

CENTURY TEAM 

M.C. BOLYARI 

CSM BUCURESTI 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

TAIFUN GT. TMISOORA 

MRM BUCURESTI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/7/2017 7:37:43 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

FRIDAY 7 JULY 2017  

F600 - FP1 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 19:20:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

7/7/2017 19:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

17 

210 

1 

43 

4 

77 

3 

9 

94 

29 

651 

555 

36 

65 

97 

93 

312 

120 

85 

27 

28 

Name 

Yanislav Dimitrov 

Ali Efe Yegin 

Krasimir Mihaylov 

Axel Ismail 

Assen Lilov 

Giorgio Versaci 

Alexandros Argyropoulos 

Todor Mechenski 

Radoslav Trifonov 

Stevan Dimitrijevic 

Mustafa Sonmez 

Florin Birladeanu 

Osman Pandir 

Oleg Medenica 

Branimir Bankov 

Ciprian Vadasan 

Gabriel Vamesu 

Dumitru Robertino 

Daniel Mazilu 

Catalin Cancel 

Titi Moldoveanu 

Best Tm 

1:25.213 

1:25.345 

1:26.573 

1:26.697 

1:26.971 

1:27.663 

1:29.270 

1:29.293 

1:30.035 

1:30.412 

1:30.603 

1:30.754 

1:31.018 

1:31.168 

1:31.768 

1:32.711 

1:34.392 

1:34.565 

1:37.305 

1:52.484 

Diff 

0.132 

1.360 

1.484 

1.758 

2.450 

4.057 

4.080 

4.822 

5.199 

5.390 

5.541 

5.805 

5.955 

6.555 

7.498 

9.179 

9.352 

12.092 

27.271 

Make 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA  

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA R6 

YAHAMA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

Sponsor 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

MCK PLEVEN 

V-TAC RACING 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

M.C. BOLYARI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/7/2017 2:23:16 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

FRIDAY 7 JULY 2017  

F600 - FP2 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 13:55:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

7/7/2017 13:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

210 

17 

1 

77 

43 

4 

28 

651 

65 

555 

3 

94 

97 

120 

93 

312 

85 

27 

Name 

Ali Efe Yegin 

Yanislav Dimitrov 

Krasimir Mihaylov 

Giorgio Versaci 

Axel Ismail 

Assen Lilov 

Titi Moldoveanu 

Mustafa Sonmez 

Oleg Medenica 

Florin Birladeanu 

Alexandros Argyropoulos 

Radoslav Trifonov 

Branimir Bankov 

Dumitru Robertino 

Ciprian Vadasan 

Gabriel Vamesu 

Daniel Mazilu 

Catalin Cancel 

Best Tm 

1:23.584 

1:25.141 

1:25.248 

1:26.211 

1:26.393 

1:27.280 

1:27.422 

1:28.167 

1:28.177 

1:29.232 

1:29.380 

1:29.430 

1:30.282 

1:31.363 

1:31.886 

1:32.939 

1:38.452 

1:46.886 

Diff 

1.557 

1.664 

2.627 

2.809 

3.696 

3.838 

4.583 

4.593 

5.648 

5.796 

5.846 

6.698 

7.779 

8.302 

9.355 

14.868 

23.302 

Make 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA 

HONDA  

YAMAHA R6 

YAHAMA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

Sponsor 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

CENTURY TEAM 

MCK PLEVEN 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

CENTURY TEAM 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

M.C. BOLYARI 

CSM BUCURESTI 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

MRM BUCURESTI 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

TAIFUN GT. TMISOORA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/7/2017 5:23:51 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

FRIDAY 7 JULY 2017  

F600 - FP3 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 16:55:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

7/7/2017 16:55 


